Fwviak0¢ KavaméG XL - Arezza-P 1.349,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

280

103/242

72/92

43

60

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links g@@==»
Blau

Blau

Woven fabric
Kopf-Verstellung
Metall
Wellenunterfederung
Cyprus Home STA
18376-ML-31130000K




